
Time Total
Thu. Feb. 9 BRAGG, OBRIEN, MILLEN, GA 3:00 PM 10

Fri. Feb. 10 ^ JONES, SAM, MONTEZUMA, GA 10:00 AM 30

Sat. Feb. 11 ^ HAMMER, NICHOLAS, TAMPA, FL 10:00 AM 9

Sun. Feb. 12 TRAVEL

Mon. Feb. 13 ^ PETERSON, MICHAEL, POPLARVILLE, MS 12:00 PM 25

^ NULL, BARRETT, INDEPENDENCE, LA 4:00 PM 8

Tue. Feb. 14 ^ RIALS NEVILLE P & ROMAN, KOKOMO, MS 7:00 AM 175

Wed. Feb. 15 ^ ADDISON, JEFF, LORANGER, LA 7:00 AM 8

^ 3 BAR S FARM, IOWA, LA 12:30 PM 7

^ SCHILLING, DUSTY, MOUNT HERMON, LA 5:00 PM 5

Thu. Feb. 16 ^ ROWLEY, STEVE, FOXWORTH, MS 7:00 AM 175

Fri. Feb. 17 ^ MAUTHE FARMS, MCCOMB, MS 10:00 AM 20

^ MARTIN, LARRY, TYLERTOWN, MS 1:00 PM 50

Sat. Feb. 18 ^ BEASON, SHELBY, PHILADELPHIA, MS 9:30 AM 25

^ MISSISSIPPI STATE UNIVERSITY, STARKVILLE, MS 1:00 PM 15

^ HARDWAY FARMS, PONTOTOC, MS 4:00 PM 4

Sun. Feb. 19 ^ TAYLOR JERSEY FARM INC, BOONEVILLE, MS 6:00 AM 45

(#1388)  ALABAMA-MISSISSIPPI-LOUISIANA-FLORIDA-(S)GEORGIA

Type Traits Appraisal Schedule

Appraiser - Ron Mosser (cell 614-264-0142)

February 2023

Date Name

*TPE/^REAP COWS TO BE APPRAISED MUST BE CONFINED IN A SMALL AREA WITH A HARD SURFACE.

PLEASE HAVE ID AND LACTATION INFORMATION AVAILABLE FOR ADDED COWS.


